
Admissions and Recruitment



Enrollment: PharmD Program
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Admissions
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Admissions Data
2009- present
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Admissions
Average GPA Admitted Class

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022



Prerequisite GPA: 
Maximum, Minimum and Average
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Admissions
Average PCAT Composite
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PCAT Composite: 
Maximum, Minimum and Average
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